Bessarabia Vital Records

Project Leader: Emilia Alexeeva 12.20.2024
Records uploaded to JewishGen in December of 2024
Uezd Town Type of ‘ Year #records ([Status
Records
Births 1921 1395 Completed
Births 1922 1178 Completed
Kishinev Marriages 1918 567 Completed
Marriages 1919 566 Completed
Deaths 1914 939 Completed
Beltsy Births 1921 502 Completed
Beltsy Beltsy Marriage 1922 154 Completed
Aleksandreny Marriage 1922 17 Completed
Valea-lui-Viad Marriage 1922 1 Completed
Bendery Births 1920 260 Completed
Bulboka Births 1920 2 Completed
Chadyr-Lunga Births 1920 16 Completed
Chimishliya Births 1920 20 Completed
Dzhmany Births 1920 1 Completed
Farladan Births 1920 1 Completed
Geamana Births 1920 1 Completed
Bendery Gerbovtsy Births 1920 1 Completed
Gura-Galbin Births 1920 1 Completed
Kachkaliya Births 1920 2 Completed
Kalfa Births 1920 1 Completed
Kaushany Births 1920 58 Completed
Komrat Births 1920 2 Completed
Kopanka Births 1920 9 Completed



Romanovka
Dombroveny
Soroki Lyublin
Vertyuzhany
Birth records 3510
Marriage records 1305
Death records 997
Total: 5812

Births

Deaths
Deaths
Deaths

1920

1866
1866
1866

63

40

12

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed



