Bessarabia Vital Records

Records uploaded to	JewishGen in December	Project Leader: Emilia Alexeeva of 2024			12.20.2024
Uezd	Town	Type of Records	Year	#records	Status
					a 1 · · 1
		Births	1921	1395	Completed
		Births	1922	1178	Completed
Kishinev		Marriages	1918	567	Completed
		Marriages	1919	566	Completed
		Deaths	1914	939	Completed
	Beltsy	Births	1921	502	Completed
Beltsy	Beltsy	Marriage	1922	154	Completed
Dentsy	Aleksandreny	Marriage	1922	17	Completed
	Valea-lui-Vlad	Marriage	1922	1	Completed
	Bendery	Births	19 20	260	Completed
	Bulboka	Births	19 20	2	Completed
	Chadyr-Lunga	Births	1920	16	Completed
	Chimishliya	Births	1920	20	Completed
	Dzhmany	Births	1920	1	Completed
	Farladan	Births	1920	1	Completed
	Geamana	Births	19 20	1	Completed
Bendery	Gerbovtsy	Births	1920	1	Completed
	Gura-Galbin	Births	1920	1	Completed
	Kachkaliya	Births	1920	2	Completed
	Kalfa	Births	1920	1	Completed
	Kaushany	Births	1920	58	Completed
	Komrat	Births	1920	2	Completed
	Kopanka	Births	1920	9	Completed
			1920		Completed

	Romanovka	Births	19 20	63	Completed	
	Dombroveny	Deaths	1866	40	Completed	
Soroki	Lyublin	Deaths	1866	6	Completed	
	Vertyuzhany	Deaths	1866	12	Completed	

Birth records	3510
Marriage records	1305
Death records	997
Total:	5812